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CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

MAY VARY

PART NAME

METAL,NICKEL PLATEDHOUSING
1

RoHS (2011/65/EU) AND (2015/863/EU) AND REACH COMPLIANT
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TOLERANCE

X.     ±1.00

X.X   ±0.50

NAME

ITEM NO.

REMARKS

INITIAL RELEASE

ROLINE,RCA Keystone Coupler, Shielded, Metal Version

SEE THE CHART

CORE COLOURITEM NO
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GOLD PLATED SHELLRCA FEMALE
1

32
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.5

14.3

Core colour


